
VACUUM TRUCK SERVICES

Hull’s Environmental Services offers a wide range of industrial vacuum 
services including the collection, transportation and disposal of both 
hazardous non-hazardous waste, oils, sludges and saltwater. We own 
and operate 130 bbl vacuum trucks, industrial vacuum loaders, vacuum 
excavators, vacuum tankers, bladders and numerous other types 
of vacuum and transport equipment. Our trucks and equipment are 
rigorously inspected and serviced to comply with both state and federal 
department of transportation regulations.

All our drivers are continually trained, CDL licensed and most with hazmat 
certifications to ensure the safety of all our employees and clients.

Vacuum truck services include:

•	 Clarifier/sump cleaning and maintenance
•	 Car and truck wash clarifier/ sump cleaning
•	 Storage tank steam cleaning and decontamination
•	 Underground storage tank removal and pit dewatering
•	 Underground storage tank cleaning
•	 Portable storage tank cleaning and disposal
•	 Construction dewatering for non-potable water
•	 Hazardous material spill clean-up and emergency spill response
•	 Pumping of food grade sludge
•	 Separator sludge
•	 Wastewater management
•	 Oil-Water Separators 

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
6988 Reck Road
Wilson, OK 73463
Ben Denny - Area Manager
bdenny@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
1810 Industrial Dr
Panama City, FL 32405
Steve Hamilton- Area Manager
shamilton@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
29 Southern Court
Hiram, GA 30141
Mike Morris - Area Manager
mmorris@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
10145 103rd Street
Jacksonville, FL 32210
Larry Hall - Area Manager
lhall@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
7930 US Highway 301
Tampa, FL 33637
Mike Bevacqua - Area Manager
mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
950 W Derby Ave
Auburndale, FL 33823
Ben Skidmore - Area Manager
bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com

LOCATIONS

www.hullsenvironmental.com | 24/7 Emergency Spill Response @ 866-450-9077


